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CA Lic. #00853495 

Belovida at Newbury Park
1777 Newbury Park Drive, San Jose, California 95133

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area 
Medium Income 

(AMI)

Minimum
Annual 
Income

Maximum
Income Limit

 Rent Security 
Deposit

Occupancy 

$42,210
$48,240
$54,270
$70,350
$80,400
$90,450

One-Bedroom
30% AMI

One-Bedroom
50% AMI

$32,040

$54,660

1
2
3
1
2
3

$1,068

$1,822

*  Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

$1,068

$1,822


