

## Belovida at Newbury Park EAH HOUSING 1777 Newbury Park Drive, San Jose, California 95133

## **MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS**

Unit Type Area Medium Income (AMI)	Minimum Annual Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent	Security Deposit
One-Bedroom 30% AMI	\$32,040	\$42,210	1	\$1,068	\$1,068
		\$48,240	2		
		\$54,270	3		
One-Bedroom 50% AMI	\$54,660	\$70,350	1	\$1,822	\$1,822
		\$80,400	2		
		\$90,450	3		

<sup>\*</sup> Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

